51
3W
 E
qu
iL
in
e
Pu

(64 mm)
1/2”
(13 mm)
EquiLine Puck Surface Ring
* Dimmable on trailing edge (12V side). Mounting block and power cord are included.
Power Supplies
Part # Description
L-POC-3EQFR-CBL-1 3W EquiLine Puck 5000K - Black
L-POC-3EQFR-WBL-1 3W EquiLine Puck 3000K - Black
L-POC-3EQFR-CNI-1 3W EquiLine Puck 5000K - Nickel
L-POC-3EQFR-WNI-1 3W EquiLine Puck 3000K - Nickel
Part # Description
L-SMR-2LED-BL-1 EquiLine Puck Surface Ring Black
L-SMR-2LED-NI-1 EquiLine Puck Surface Ring Nickel
Part # Description
L-DC-ELT12-CON-1 12W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT60-CON-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block*
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DCE12D-CON-1 12VDC 12W Dimmable LED Power Supply
L-DCE50D-CON-1 12VDC 50W Dimmable LED Power Supply
Metal Puck Body –  POC-3W 011510
(57 mm)
2-1/4”
(63 mm)